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Project No :

Project Name :
Solcitation No:

State :

Federal Location :

TABULATION OF BIDS

WA RRP RIDG 100(2)

RIVER S BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

DTFH7017B00007

WA County : Clark

Ridgefield National Wildlife Refuge
Opened at: Vancouver, WA
Opened by: Robert Kolln
Date: 10/4/2018

Signed: Robert Kolln

Title: Contracting Officer

Date: 10/9/2018

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Contract Awarded to: Ceccanti Inc. Award Date: 11/16/2018
Contract Number: 69056719C000001 Data is Public
Contractor Comment Bid Amount Responsive

Engineer's Estimate

GC Works Inc

Malacollm Internatione

Bergerson Constructiol

Pacific Pile & Marine, L

Quigg Bros., Inc

HighMark Concrete Co

12/4/2018

FHWA Confidential

$ 5,407,309.50

$ 5,895,628.91

$10,915,751.85

$ 9,534,100.00

$ 9,307,416.00

$ 9,450,376.25

$11,428,828.20

Non-Responsive
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Contractor

Comment

Bid Amount

Responsive

Cascade Bridge LLC

Stellar J Corporation

HP Civil Inc.

Ceccanti Inc.

Conway Construction (

Farline Bridge Inc.

12/4/2018

FHWA Confidential

$ 8,228,748.75

$ 8,373,673.30

$ 8,236,146.85

$ 8,214,047.70

$ 8,359,233.50

$ 8,957,282.59
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